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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

+ Zinsel Nik (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00

+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Köpfli Livio (2009) 10.00

+ Gautschi Silas (2009) 10.00

1 d Russo Giulio (2009) 10.00
+ Fuchs Micha (2009) 10.00

1 e Suter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00

1 f Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 a Fäs Leroy (2009) 9.75
+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 b Messerli Robin (2009) 9.75
+ Eichenberger Andrin (2009) 9.75

2 a Eichenberger Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

2 b Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

2 c Gautschi Silas (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

2 d Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Fäs Leroy (2009) 8.50

2 e Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

2 f Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

2 g Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

2 h Zinsel Nik (2009) 8.50
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Ackermann Filip (2007) 10.00

+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

+ Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Zach Finn (2008) 10.00

+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 d Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00
+ Rohrer Simon (2007) 10.00

1 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Wanzenried Tim (2008) 9.75

1 b Enz Mathias (2007) 9.75
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 9.75

1 c Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75
+ Felder Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 d Krauer John (2008) 9.75
+ Egger Simon (2008) 9.75

1 e Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 f Steffen Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

2 a Berger Leon (2008) 9.00
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00

2 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.00
- Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.00

2 c Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.00
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 9.00

2 d Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.00
- Berger Leon (2008) 9.00

3 a Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75
- Collet Livio (2008) 8.75

3 b Bürki Simon (2008) 8.75
- Gerber David (2008) 8.75

3 c Collet Livio (2008) 8.75
- Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75

3 d Gerber David (2008) 8.75
- Bürki Simon (2008) 8.75

4 a Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50

4 b Egger Simon (2008) 8.50
o Krauer John (2008) 8.50

4 c Felder Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50

4 d Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Filip (2007) 8.50

4 e Rohrer Simon (2007) 8.50
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

4 f Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

4 g Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

4 h Wanzenried Tim (2008) 8.50
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

4 i Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

4 j Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Anderegg Michael (2006) 10.00

+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

+ Eberle Nico (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00

+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

1 d Miksa Simeon (2005) 10.00
+ Rohrer Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 e Müller Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00

1 f Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

1 g Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00

1 h Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 a Buob Mike (2005) 9.75
+ Zinsel Leon (2005) 9.75

1 b Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75

1 c Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75

1 d Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 e Meier Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75

2 a Keller Enzo (2005) 9.00
- Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.00

2 b Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00
- Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00

2 c Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00

2 d Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.00
- Keller Enzo (2005) 9.00

3 a Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75
- Keller Max (2006) 8.75

3 b Keller Max (2006) 8.75
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75

3 c Soland Marcel (2006) 8.75
- Zimmermann Swen (2005) 8.75

3 d Zimmermann Swen (2005) 8.75
- Soland Marcel (2006) 8.75

4 a Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

4 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

4 c Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

4 d Eberle Nico (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

4 e Gygax David (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

4 f Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50
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4 g Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

4 h Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

4 i Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50

4 j Rohrer Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

4 k Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

4 l Zinsel Leon (2005) 8.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

4 m Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Frank Marius (2004) 10.00

+ Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Roth Jan (2004) 10.00

+ Stucki Sven (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00

+ Kulmer Nick (2004) 10.00

1 d Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Felder Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 e Wüst Nicolas (2004) 10.00
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 10.00

1 a Bucher Conall (2004) 9.75
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75

1 b Bucher Yanik (2003) 9.75
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.75

1 c Burren Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.75

1 d Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75

1 e Roth Tim (2004) 9.75
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.75

1 f Vogt Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Buob Robin (2003) 9.75

2 Hengartner Tobias (2003) 9.00
- Maeder David (2003) 9.00

3 Maeder David (2003) 8.75
- Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.75

4 a Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

4 b Brüderli Benoit (2004) 8.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

4 c Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

4 d Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

4 e Felder Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50

4 f Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50

4 g Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

4 h Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

4 i Stucki Sven (2004) 8.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

4 j Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

4 k Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50


